STAINLESS STEEL BUCKLES/CLIPS
JAW & WING TYPE
• Jaw type buckles for high
tensile applications
• Wing type buckles for
medium tensile applications
• Available in widths:
6.5 mm (1/4''), 9.5 mm (3/8''),

TCU19BJ TCU19EJ TCU19FJ 19.0 (3/4) 41.4 (1.63) 25.4 (1.00) 20.1 (0.79)
TCU20BJ TCU20EJ TCU20FJ 20.3 (4/5) 41.4 (1.63) 25.4 (1.00) 20.1 (0.79)
HOW TO ORDER
Variant Code
Clip Uncoated TCU
Width of Bands mm (in) Code
6.5 (1/4) 6
9.5 (3/8) 9
12.7 (1/2) 12
16 (5/8) 16
19 (3/4) 19
32 (1 1/4) 32
Material Code
SS 201 B
SS 316 E
SS 304 F
Package Quantity : 100 Per Box
Wing Type Buckles
WING TYPE BUCKLES
TE Product Code Width A H D
SS 201 SS 316 SS 304 mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in)
TCU06BW TCU06EW TCU06FW 6.5 (1/4) 11.0 (0.43)  5.1 (0.20)  7.5 (0.30)
TCU09BW TCU09EW TCU09FW 9.5 (3/8) 22.0 (0.87) 6.2 (0.24)  11.2 (0.44)
TCU10BW TCU10EW TCU10FW 10.16 (2/5) 22.0 (0.87) 6.2 (0.24) 11.2 (0.44)
TCU12BW TCU12EW TCU12FW 12.7 (1/2) 22.0 (0.87)  5.1 (0.20) 15.0 (0.59)
TCU16BW TCU16EW TCU16FW 16.0 (5/8) 14.3 (0.56) 6.8 (0.27) 17.3 (0.68)
TCU19BW TCU19EW TCU19FW 19.0 (3/4) 25.4 (1.00) 7.0 (0.28) 21.5 (0.85)
TCU20BW TCU20EW TCU20FW 20.32 (4/5) 25.4 (1.00) 7.0 (0.28) 21.5 (0.85)
JAW TYPE WING TYPE
Type Code
Jaw J
Wing W
GIANT BUCKLES
TE Product Code Width A H D
SS201 SS316 SS304 mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in)
TCU19BJ TCU19EJ TCU19FJ 19.0 (3/4)  41.4 (1.63) 25.4(1.00) 20.1 (0.79)
TCU25BJ TCU25EJ TCU25FJ  25.4 (1.00)  57.9 (2.28) 36.1 (1.42) 26.4 (1.04)
TCU32BJ TCU32EJ TCU32FJ 32.0 (1 1/4)  70.6 (2.78) 41.9 (1.65) 33.3 (1.31)